DATE
3-Apr

4-Apr

5-Apr

6-Apr

7-Apr

SELLER

NORCROSS FAM REV TRUST
ACKERMANN, HARRY ETAL
KYLE, DAVID P.

RICE, PHILLIP
RURALLAND USA LLC
HODGES, GORDON
TOOMBS, PHILLIP
LAWRENCE, SABEN N.
DELISLE, GARY R.
SNEDECOR, JAMES C.
BRITT, FRANCES P.

POEHL, RAY
STRAULEY, NANCY JEAN ETAL
FELICCIA, VINCENT

HEDGECOUGH, GERALD L.
FARRELL FAM REV LIV TRUST
FED HOME LOAN MTG CORP
LEDINER, TRAVIS

BREMER, BEN

BROWN, C. DAVID

BARTON, LARRY G.

RENSCH, FRED E.JR

GOLDSMITH, SUZANNA G.
SMITH, TODD S.

MARTIN, CHARLES
PONDER, JACOB M.
SKILES, DENNIS

HINES, LARRY K.

BUYER

CARTER, DANIEL ETAL
STOVALL, SHARON M.
DULIN, SAMMY

GRIFFIN, ROBERT A.

DAVID, BRIAN

BROTHERS IN CHRIST INVEST.
CUMMINGS, MARC LYNN
MACE, DANIEL P. JR.

ROOKS, STANLEY M.
WHEELER, KRISTEN

THOMAS FAMILY TRUST

HARRIS, DON
FOWLER FAMILY TRUST
MILLER, JORDAN W.

HICKS, JOHN H.
PEARSON, EDWARD
BALLARD, JAMES PERRY
SMALL, TERRY
HODGES, GREG
BAUERLEIN, MIKE ALAN
WOODS, LARRY
ROEDIGER, PATRICK M.

GRIFFIN-FORREST, LLC
PILLOW, LEVI

KIDSPIRATION PEDIATRIC
HIRST, KATHRYN CUMBO ETAL
RICE, SEASONS

RAYMOND, MICHAEL D.

AMOUNT
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150,000.00
112,500.00
64,000.00

20,000.00
10.00
95,000.00
127,000.00
137,500.00
132,000.00
90,000.00
35,000.00

59,000.00
42,500.00
74,000.00

20,000.00
160,000.00
142,000.00

10,000.00
129,900.00

10,000.00

61,000.00

55,500.00
15,000.00
925,000.00
80,000.00
70,000.00
102,900.00

PROPERTY

Pt NENW 11-18-13

Lot 10 Blk 3 Northern Hills Estates No. 1
Pt SESE 19-20-14

Lot 6 Hidden Valley Subd

Vacation Villa Add Lot 18 Blk |

Pt SWSW 23-20-14

Pt Lots 1, 2 & 3 Blk "B" Lake Park Subd

A Portion of Land Located in the SESW 4-18-13
Lots 14 and 15 Blk C Howard Creek Subd

Lot 6 & the S1/2 of Lot 7 Vista Valley Subd

Lot 12 Blk 3 Sunset Ridge Subd

Pt of the Fractional SE1/4 Fractional Section 25-18-13
E1/2 NENW 24-21-13
Lot 16 Blk 1 Melanie Heights Subd

Lot 2 Surrey Meadows a Subd

All W1/2 W1/2 SESE 1-19-12

Lot 26, 27 & 28 First Add to Glen Cove

Lot 33 Northpointe Blk One

Lots 134, 135 and All Pt Lot 136 Kingswood Estates
Lots No. 7 & 8 & North 10 ft of Lot 6 Perryman's Add
Lots No. 8 & 9 Blk F Dogwood Park Sub No. 4

Pt N1/2 E1/2 SESW & Pt SWSE 19-20-12

Lot 21 Northern Hills Estates No. 2 Blk llI

Lots 1-6 Blk 15 Lakeview Add to the Norfork Lake Estates

Lot 39 Mallard Point Homesite Area

Pt NENW 2-19-13

Lots 2 & 3 Blk 6 Dogwood Park No. 1 EXT.
Lot 3 Lakeland Estates



